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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – PADS

CHEEKY PANDA PADS WITH 
BAMBOO LINING & CORE (240MM)

Product features

Product Specifications

DATA SHEET VERSION 002

PACK SKU CODE – SPADS240MM
MIDDLE CASE SKU CODE – SPADS240MM6
OUTER CASE SKU CODE – SPADS240MM6X6

• Fragrance free, silky soft and kind to skin.

• Free from animal testing & certified vegan

• Leak proof with absorbent biodegradable bamboo core.

• Packaged in a biodegradable corn starch wrapper

Middle Case Unit

Pallet

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size

cases per pallet on UK palletcases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size 9

3

27

middle case width

middle case depth

middle case height

middle case weight

packs per middle case

middle case  material

middle case barcode

505mm

115mm

145mm

1140g

6

cardboard

25060561631524

pads per pack

gross weight per pack

pads length

pack height

15

150g

240mm 

105mm

pack width

pack depth

135mm

80mm

pack material cardboard

Outer Case Unit
case width

case depth

case height

case weight

middle box per case

case material

case barcode

370mm

310mm

520mm

7650g

6

cardboard

15060561631527

pack barcode 5060561631520

The smooth, long fibres of bamboo make our pads silky 
soft on your skin. Our pantyliners have got you 
covered, so you can go about your day stress-free.
Pads with bamboo lining and core.

• Breathable with biodegradable bamboo lining.

• Inner and outer packaging can be
recycled (where facilities exist).


