CHEEKY PANDA PADS WITH BAMBOO LINING & CORE (240MM)





PACK SKU CODE – SPADS240MM MIDDLE CASE SKU CODE – SPADS240MM6 OUTER CASE SKU CODE – SPADS240MM6X6

The smooth, long fibres of bamboo make our pads silky soft on your skin. Our pantyliners have got you covered, so you can go about your day stress-free. Pads with bamboo lining and core.

Product features

- Fragrance free, silky soft and kind to skin.
- Free from animal testing & certified vegan
- Leak proof with absorbent biodegradable bamboo core.
- Packaged in a biodegradable corn starch wrapper

- Breathable with biodegradable bamboo lining.
- Inner and outer packaging can be recycled (where facilities exist).

Product Specifications

pads per pack	15	pack width	135mm
gross weight per pack	150g	pack depth	80mm
pads length	240mm	pack material	cardboard
pack height	105mm	pack barcode	5060561631520

Middle Case Unit

middle case width	505mm
middle case depth	115mm
middle case height	145mm
middle case weight	1140g
packs per middle case	6
middle case material	cardboard
middle case barcode	25060561631524

Outer Case Unit

case width	370mm	
case depth	310mm	
case height	520mm	
case weight	7650g	
middle box per case	6	
case material	cardboard	
case barcode	15060561631527	

Pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size	9	cases per pallet on UK pallet	27
layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 UK pallet size	3		